Williams College Department of Music

W.A. Mozart (1719 — 1787)

Alexander Glazunov (1865 — 1936)

Ludwig van Beethoven (1770 — 1827)

Violin Studio Recital

Students of Joanna Kurkowicz

Violin Concerto No. 5 in A Major, K219

I.  Allegro Aperto - Adagio - Allegro Aperto

Agnes Chang '16; Elizabeth Wright, piano

III. Allegro

Scott G. Daniel '17, violin; Elizabeth Wright, piano

Haena Lee '14, violin; Frank Zheng '14, piano

Tuesday, May 6, 2014
6:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.
No Joﬁotogmjoﬁy or recorcfing is yermittecf

Upcoming Events

5/7
5/7
5/7
5/8
5/8
5/9
5/9
5/10
5/10
5/13
5/13
5/14
5/14
5/14
5/16

12:15pm
4:15pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
4:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
8:00pm
12:15pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Flute Studio Recital with Students of Floyd Hebert

Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joana Genova
Clarinet Choir Studio Recital with Students of Susan Martula
Senior Recital with Sarah Rosemann '14 & David Burns '14
Senior Violin Recital with Sato Matsui '14

Williams Concert & Chamber Choirs

Williams Vocal Jazz Ensemble

The Williams Jazz Quartet

Piano Studio Recital with Students of Elizabeth Wright
Chamber Music Studio Recital

MIDWEEKMUSIC

Songwriters’ Studio Recital with Students of Bernice Lewis
Small Jazz Ensembles

Williams College Wind Ensemble

Violin Concerto in A Major

Violin Sonata no. 5 in F Major, op. 24

Chapin Hall, stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall, stage
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Chapin Hall



