Williams College Department of Music



Violin Studio Recital

Students of Joanna Kurkowicz

W.A. Mozart (1719 — 1787)

Violin Concerto No. 5 in A Major, K219
I. Allegro Aperto - Adagio - Allegro Aperto

Agnes Chang '16; Elizabeth Wright, piano

Alexander Glazunov (1865 — 1936)

Violin Concerto in A Major III. *Allegro*

Scott G. Daniel '17, violin; Elizabeth Wright, piano

Ludwig van Beethoven (1770 - 1827)

Violin Sonata no. 5 in F Major, op. 24

Haena Lee '14, violin; Frank Zheng '14, piano

Tuesday, May 6, 2014 6:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.

No photography or recording is permitted.

Upcoming Events

5/7	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall, stage
5/7	4:15pm	Flute Studio Recital with Students of Floyd Hebert	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/7	7:00pm	Violin Studio Recital with Students of Joana Genova	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/8	5:00pm	Clarinet Choir Studio Recital with Students of Susan Martula	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/8	8:00pm	Senior Recital with Sarah Rosemann '14 & David Burns '14	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/9	4:00pm	Senior Violin Recital with Sato Matsui '14	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/9	8:00pm	Williams Concert & Chamber Choirs	Chapin Hall
5/10	4:00pm	Williams Vocal Jazz Ensemble	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/10	5:30pm	The Williams Jazz Quartet	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/13	5:30pm	Piano Studio Recital with Students of Elizabeth Wright	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/13	8:00pm	Chamber Music Studio Recital	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/14	12:15pm	MIDWEEKMUSIC	Chapin Hall, stage
5/14	4:00pm	Songwriters' Studio Recital with Students of Bernice Lewis	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/14	7:00pm	Small Jazz Ensembles	Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
5/16	8:00pm	Williams College Wind Ensemble	Chapin Hall